
State of New Hampshire

MANUAL
for the

GENERAL COURT
1975

No. 44

PREPARED AND PUBLISHED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Robert L. Stark

Secretary of State

Concord, New Hampshire

1975



DIRECT PRIMARY 439

SENATORIAL



440 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL
DISTRICT NO. 21

September 10, 1974



DIRECT PRIMARY 441

SENATORIAL
DISTRICT NO. 22

September 10, 1974



442 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL
DISTRICT NO. 23

September 10, 1974



DIRECT PRIMARY 443

SENATORIAL
DISTRICT NO. 24

September 10, 1974



444 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL



DIRECT PRIMARY 445



446 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL



DIRECT PRIMARY 447



448 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL



DIRECT PRIMARY 449

CARROLL
COUNTY



450 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL



DIRECT PRIMARY 451

CARROLL
COUNTY

September 10, 1974

DEMOCRATIC

Sheriff

w
c

O

o

C
o

C
CO

o

o
-»

a;

Attorney

X
o
u

E

CO

60
c

a>

U
1/3

Albany
Bartlett
Brookfield . . .

Chatham . . . .

Conway . . . .

Eaton
Effingham . . .

Freedom . . . .

Hart's Location
Hale's Location
Jackson
Madison . . . .

Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich . . . .

Tamworth , . .

Tuftonboro . .

Wakefield . . .

Wolfeboro . . .

Totals . . . .

2
12
5

2
63
7
5

11
1

10
2

18
25
26
41
6

23
36

295

35
1

8
7

9

1

1

1

12

1

1

5

6
11

1

6
4

68 39 11

1

5

__5

33

34
1

2
8

3
5

20

4

28

112



452 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

CARROLL
COUNTY

September 10, 1974

DEMOCRATIC

Albany
Bartlett
Brookfield . . .

Chatham ....
Conway ....
Eaton
Effingham . . .

Freedom ....
Hart's Location
Hale's Location
Jackson
Madison ....
Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich ....
Tamworth . . .

Tuftonboro . .

Wakefield . . .

Wolfeboro . . .

Totals ....

Treasurer

u
6
(A

a>

6C
c

7D

Reg. of
Deeds

0)

CO

C

cu

C/5

Register of Probate

M
H
c

>

3

o

u
W

b£
C

0)

CO

1

4

1

18

8

1

15

15 32

11

3

29

8

11



DIRECT PRIMARY 453



454 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

CHESHIRE


